SMC CORP

SMC CORP

ISIN:  JP3162600005

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
63,330.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

5Y

WKN: 6273
90,000.00
€) 1.60% (1,000.00)
§0,000.00
JP3162600005
S22 70,000.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY
Automotive 60 000.00
Stock
26,248 EUR
NIKKEI 225 50,000.00 ,,Jﬂ‘\ #
ol
63,320.00 JPY (100) 40,000.00
63,450.00 JPY (400)
2020

63,190.00 JPY
63,800.00 JPY
62,830.00 JPY
62,330.00 JPY
63,297.3132 JPY
161,900
102,478,350.00
923

26,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3162600005&ID_NOTATION=212232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3162600005&ID_NOTATION=212232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60d0bf94a21d4c28b41acf9eaffe7674747acc6d9baafdac5262328da9ca3187&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb02148907f67edb5&time=1729421119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12fa0ff9c6b9cac1d3e1b10fb3870424aadb5abc3e7166100918297f0dee5b38&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e4a4b18c34b9268c&time=1729421119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb16a16ff91d3cb571869770a6e113bd7a9bbfd04c8ef13ee0b53b1fd645b17&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3c6bdcf6a99a5d88&time=1729421119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=176855c3bc78fc02a0f32c6aec08c9a4b1aad8f391b17dae03779dd4cf4af2cc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66903f4a6324386ab&time=1729421119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25eed7caeca7bca3207ceb69b3bf74e6f601a027a3fb645e42abec37b8fb371e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bac8b52c71a5eae43&time=1729421119&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
63,330.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

&) 1.60% (1,000.00)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

63,360.00 JPY (177,260
62,636.55 JPY (276,417
70,502.93 JPY (240,551
76,299.24 JPY (233,988

ISIN JP3162600005
Symbol 6273
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,248 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63,320.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 63,450.00 JPY (400)
Open 63,190.00 JPY
High 63,800.00 JPY
Low 62,830.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 62,330.00 JPY
VWAP 63,297.3132 JPY
Volume (pcs) 161,900
Trading volume 102,478,350.00
Number of trades 923
Last size 26,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.13% -12.74% -3.61%
Perf -18,000.00 -9,250.00 -2,370.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.97 1.01 1.15
Volatility 38.21 34.54 32.45

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/10/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:07

08:05

08:03

Price

394.00 EUR

63,330.00 JPY

388.00 EUR

388.00 EUR

386.00 EUR

57,630.00 JPY (2024/09/11
93,220.00 JPY (2024/03/04
57,630.00 JPY (2024/09/11

)
)
)
)
93,220.00 JPY (2024/03/04)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
102.48 923
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604824

SMC CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:58 423.91 USD
18

2024/10/ 19:31 386.00 EUR
18

2024/10/ 08:05 390.00 EUR
18

0.81

0.00

0.00

192
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476449867

SMC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Z SNC |
7] g

Contact Details
SMC

16-4, Shimbashi 1-chrome Minato-ku -
105-8659 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3502-8271
Fax: 03-5512-7228
E-mail: -
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